
DEMOGRAPHICS CAREER & INDUSTRY

Male Female

Gender

33

19

HOSPITALITY EMBA - CLASS OF 2018

9 | Finance

8 | Real Estate 

6 | Healthcare 

5 | Media, Art, Culture 

3 | Design, Consulting 

4 | Info Tech 

Manufacturing| 3

Hotel & Tourism | 3

Training & Education | 3

Property Management | 2

Food & Catering | 2

Luxury | 1

Other | 3 

Industry

Management level
President, GM, Board Member          16

Chairman, CEO                                     10

Founder, Partner                                  8

VP, VGM                                                  9

Director, Dept Head                             9

  Senior Manegement  :  83%

Job Responsability
General Management

Marketing Sales BD

HR

Info Tech

Consulting

Finance & Accounting

Operation & Supply

34

9

3

2

1

2

1

Age

15%

29%

46%

10%

|

|

|

|

30-34

35-39

40-49

> 50

Age 

41.1
Work 

18.5
Management 

14.6

Averages (years)


